
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

No. 

79 

061 

730 

551 

227 

456 

5G 

415 

177 

16 

68 

12ng 

421 

345 

53 

Name 

Jake Namer 

John Robbins 

Tom Steffey 

Amy Dilks 

Henry Strang 

Chris Clark 

Alan Cohen 

Michael Smith 

Joe Fuchs 

Tammy Metz 

Karl Topp 

Black BMW 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Christina Lam 

Robert Goldlust 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TTB 

TTC 

TTE 

TT2 

TTB 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTU 

TTU 

TTE 

TT3 

Year 

2005 

2008 

2007 

2004 

2014 

2000 

2009 

2013 

2001 

2007 

2015 

1986 

1996 

Make 

Mazda 

Mitsubishi 

Subaru 

Subaru 

Scion 

Mazda 

Cadillac 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

BMW 

VW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Volkswagen 

BMW 

Color 

Gray Multi 

Grey 

Silver 

Purple/Black 

Gray 

Pale Green 

Silver 

White 

Blue/Grey 

Silver 

Red 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Red/Black 

Model 

RX-7 

Evo X 

STi 

WRX STi 

FR-S 

Miata 

CTS-V 

Evolution 

330 

Z4 M Coupe 

Golf R 

924 

Golf TDI 

M3 

Diff 

0.529 

0.884 

6.168 

6.906 

7.201 

7.373 

8.668 

12.564 

14.234 

16.958 

17.326 

29.341 

29.647 

33.893 

Best Tm 

1:28.644 

1:29.173 

1:29.528 

1:34.812 

1:35.550 

1:35.845 

1:36.017 

1:37.312 

1:41.208 

1:42.878 

1:45.602 

1:45.970 

1:57.985 

1:58.291 

2:02.537 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2nd Best 

1:28.804 

1:29.351 

1:29.852 

1:35.474 

1:36.217 

1:37.955 

1:36.819 

1:38.278 

1:41.580 

1:44.628 

1:46.361 

2:04.491 

2:14.748 

2:10.491 

2:17.727 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 6/19/2016 1:47:44 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mike & Ryan 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trial 

TT S3 (Sun) 

Qualifying started at 13:33:18 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/19/2016 01:30 PM 


